
SOUTH COAST CHORALE
Disney PRIDE in Concert

Rehearsal/Performance Schedule

Disney PRIDE in Concert
Monday 2/26/24 7:15-10:00pm First Rehearsal First Congregational
Monday 3/4/24 7:15-10:00pm Ten/Bass Sectional First Congregational
Wednesday 3/6/24 7:15-10:00pm Sop/Alt Sectional First Congregational
Monday 3/11/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Monday 3/18/24 7:15-10:00pm Ten/Bass Sectional First Congregational
Wednesday 3/20/24 7:15-10:00pm Sop/Alt Sectional First Congregational
Monday 3/25/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Monday 4/1/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Saturday 4/6/24 10:00am-4:00pm Music Rehearsal TBD
Monday 4/8/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Monday 4/15/24 7:15-10:00pm Ten/Bass Sectional First Congregational
Wednesday 4/17/24 7:15-10:00pm Sop/Alt Sectional First Congregational
Monday 4/22/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Monday 4/29/24 7:15-10:00pm Ten/Bass Sectional First Congregational
Wednesday 5/1/24 7:15-10:00pm Sop/Alt Sectional First Congregational
Monday 5/6/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Monday 5/13/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Sunday 5/19/24 10:00am LB Pride Parade Ocean Blvd
Monday 5/20/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Saturday 5/25/24 10:00am-4:00pm Music Rehearsal TBD
Monday 5/27/24 MEMORIAL DAY - No Rehearsal
Wednesday 5/29/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Monday 6/3/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Wednesday 6/5/24 7:15-10:00pm Solo Rehearsal First Congregational
Monday 6/10/24 7:15-10:00pm Music Rehearsal First Congregational
Wednesday 6/12/24 7:15-10:00pm Solo Rehearsal First Congregational
Thursday 6/13/24 7:00-9:30pm Orch Only Rehearsal TBD
Saturday 6/15/24 10:00-12:30pm Story Rehearsal TBD

1:30pm-4:00pm Piano Run-thru TBD
Monday 6/17/24 7:15-10:00pm Choir & Orch Reh First Congregational
Tuesday 6/18/24 7:15-10:00pm Staging Reh First Congregational
Wednesday 6/19/24 JUNETEENTH - No Rehearsal
Thursday 6/20/24 7:00-10:00pm Tech Reh MOLAA
Friday 6/21/24 7:00-10:00pm Dress Rehearsal MOLAA
Saturday 6/22/24 6:00pm Choir Call MOLAA

8:00pm Performance MOLAA

1/23/24


